Penasquitos Village

e ®
@
g e

IAHA SOLINDSYNId

esseeee
SOBO0Q

A0001 Floor & Decor
A0002 24 Hour Fitness
P0O001 7-ELEVEN
P0002 Jack In The Box

P0003 Evans Tire & Service Center

Exii

57,560 SF
30,068 SF
2,940 SF
3,500 SF

4,400 SF

INTERSTATE 15

SO000A Carmel Mountain Dental Office 1,118 SF

S000B AVAILABLE 937 SF
S000C Genius Repair 929 SF
S000D Great Clips 1,158 SF



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

https://vestar.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

	Penasquitos Village

