

Penasquitos Village



A0001 Floor & Decor	57,560 SF	S000A Carmel Mountain Dental Office	1,118 SF
A0002 24 Hour Fitness	30,068 SF	S000B AVAILABLE	937 SF
P0001 7-ELEVEN	2,940 SF	S000C Genius Repair	929 SF
P0002 Jack In The Box	3,500 SF	S000D Great Clips	1,158 SF
P0003 Evans Tire & Service Center	4 400 SF		